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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 5 May Executive Board  ECB

 Governing Council – teleconference 

Wednesday, 6 May Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor Gaspar, on

global economic developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 7 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Friday, 8 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Eurogroup – teleconference 

Tuesday, 12 May Executive Board  ECB

 Meeting with Deutsche Börse Group, on the impact of the

coronavirus (COVID-19) on market infrastructures – teleconference

 

Friday, 15 May Eurogroup – teleconference  

Tuesday, 19 May Economic and financial dialogue between the EU and the Western

Balkans and Turkey – teleconference

 

 Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 20 May Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 21 May Online conference “Economia Reale, Territori e Imprese: Come

Resistere alla Crisi e Ripartire”, organised by RCS Academy

Business School in collaboration with Corriere della Sera 

 

Tuesday, 26 May Executive Board  By phone

 Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 
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Friday, 29 May Attendance at presentation of 2019 Annual Report of the Banca 

dʼItalia

Rome

 Economic and Financial Committee – teleconference 


